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
2712 Hubbard Road
Madison OH 44057
Phone (440) 428-2101

REALTY REVIEW

4839 East Maple Avenue
Geneva OH 44041

Phone (440) 466-8980

REALTOR® AFFILIATE COMPANY ROSTER

FARM CREDIT SERVICES
300 North Maple Street
Orwell OH 44076

Phone

FIRST MERIT MORTGAGE
4455 Hills & Dales Road NW

Canton OH 44708
Phone

FRANKLIN BLAIR TITLE AGENCY

REALTYNET, INC.
29 East Main Street

Orwell OH 44076
Phone (440) 437-5500

RE/MAX INNOVATIONS

38 South Chestnut Street
Jefferson OH 44047

Phone (440) 576-4663

RE/MAX INNOVATIONS
82 West Main Street
Madison OH 44057

Phone (440) 428-8803

RE/MAX RESULTS

9954 Johnnycake Ridge Road
Concord Twp OH 44077

Phone (440) 354-3334

RODGERS REAL ESTATE
40 Public Square
Andover OH 44003

Phone (440) 293-4664

RUSSELL REAL ESTATE SERVICES
9107 Chillicothe Rd, #204

Kirtland OH 44094

Phone (440) 526-9400

SPIETH REALTY

198 East Main Street
Andover OH 44003

Phone (440) 293-6212

PAuL E. MADAR & ASSOCIATES, INC.
5347 Main Avenue
Ashtabula OH 44004

(440) 437-5800 Phone

(440) 998-3706

SIEBENECK APPRAISAL SERVICE

5400 Old Orchard Drive

(440) 223-2310
Phone

4510 Collins Boulevard, Suite 3

Ashtabula OH 44004
Phone

THE HOME MORTAGE COMPANY, INC.
821 Kentwood Drive, Suite C

Youngstown OH 44512
Phone

HOME LENDING SOURCE

7972 Tyler Boulevard
Mentor OH 44060
Phone

Geneva OH 44041

(440) 466-7767

STAR BEACON

(440) 998-0777
Phone

(330) 758-7541

4626 Park Avenue
Ashtabula OH 44004

(440) 998-2323

VENTURE LAND TITLE AGENCY

60 North Chestnut Street, Ste 200
Jefferson OH 44047

Phone
(440) 205-8500

THE HOMETEAM INSPECTION SERVICE

6128 New London Road
Ashtabula OH 44004
Phone

(440) 969-7480

(440) 576-0002
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Penny & Dale Martin

30 YEARS OF PROVEN SALES ABILITY

1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700 email:penny@martinteam.net www.martinteam.net
HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN I’IIESSIIIIE WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YIIII BUY A HOME.

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Asst. Manager

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Welcome!
Tina Rosenow
216-780-4663

Welcome!
Patti Lombardy
440-554-1036

NEW
CONNEAUT-$44,900

' Get in touch with your
¥4 Green Side. Great earth
. tone color scheme. Warm
Oak cabinets in kitchen.
Enjoy the out-of-doors in
your lovely yard or near
by park. Close to marina
& township park. Nice
older home, come take a
¥ look! #3453676

Just up from Lake Erie this sharp looking ranch with its beau-
tiful floor to ceiling Irg brick frpl & mantel, big back yard w/pri-
vacy fenced, 3 season rm, encl breezeway, 2 att garg, Irg kit
& more. But, as you might be able to tell, this house needs to
work & at this price you can afford to do it & live like you al-
ways dreamed! #3452959

PENDING
MADISON-$54,900

~]Bottoms up! Or
rather bottom
needs to be fixed
up, then you would
have twice the
house! This large 4
bedroom, 1.5 bath
in prime

location
has a deck overlooklng very large privacy fenced back yard
and a 2 car attached garage. #3453351

NEW
PAINESVILLE TWP-$149,900

Newer 4 bdrm, 2.5 bth
Col near Lk Erie in desir-
able development.
Freshly painted in & out.
| New flooring. Lrg deck
overlooking big back
yard, full fin bsmt & att 2
car grg this home is just
waiting for you!
#3450780

Not your typical bi-level, not your typical house. Ever want a
house you could get lost in? Here it is! Huge home w/in-law
suite, frpl, rec rm, huge deck, grg, shed, 4 bdrms, 3 bths, &
on & on. This size house you would expect to pay more but,
there is a little work needed so, the price reflects that.
#3452038

NEW
PERRY-$29,900

Can we fix it, yes we can! Well, maybe you can. This 3 bed-
room, 2 car garage home sits in Perry on nearly an acre of
land. Whether you are up for the task is up to you. #3452646

NEW
WILLOUGHBY-$129,900

Ever dream of owning that home on a well manicured cul-de-
sac street? Here is a 3 bdrm, 2 bth 2 car att grg, home w/lrg
kit, huge deck. Your dream can come true at this affordable
price in Willoughby! So close to the city yet feels like a re-
laxed suburb far away from the hustle and bustle. #3452941

| bet you WOOD just
love this home with
its 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, full base-
ment, central air, ce-
ment drive, fenced
back yard and did |
mention the rich
wood throughout?
#3452483

REDUCED
PAINESVILLE TWP-$28,500

Do you love the lake? Be just up the road in this 3 bdrm home
w/ 2 car att garg. Part fenced yard, great spot for garden or
children to play. Home will need some work so bring your
hammer and nails. #3448646

REDUCED
PERRY-$34,900

Best deal in Perry!! 2 bedroom home on over 1/2 acre offers
detached garage and ready to move in condition with fresh
paint, carpet, and many updates throughout. #3444330

REDUCED
MADISON-$34 900

4 bdrm, 1.1 bth Col
ﬁ on ftriple lot across
from Lk Erie & by
park & eateries.
=] Home is just begging
.1l for the now missing
enclosed front porch.
Much TLC but, what
a gem you could
make it again!
#3441920

| Hard to find Men-
tor Irg parcel
w/lrg  home in
prime locale of-
fers 3 bdrms, 2
bth, huge dck,
recrm, fam rm,
frplc, c/a & so
much more.
There are some
tweaks that are needed but, oh, what a wonderful invest-
ment! #3448647

REDUCED
MENTOR-$29 900

Oh, my aching
bones! | need a
& skin peel! Maybe
| some fresh make
up along with a
few new parts!
§l Just like humans,
this 2 bdrm home

@ in MOL is in need
of a little more than just a face lift. Can you whip it back into
shape? At this price, you bet you can! #3452506

JEFFERSON-$99,900

3 bdrm, 2 bth 12 y/o home needs TLC on over 21 acs w/40x48
outbuilding, huge “bowling alley” basement, large shed, oil
and gas lease that transfers with property, cannot be can-
celed. Very country home. What would you do with all this
land? Cash only, please. #3374290

NEW

MADISON-$1 19,000

Ahoy mates! This 4 bed-
room, 2.5 bth home
could be just what you &
your crew have been
looking for. Lrg living rm
features cozy gas frpl &
slider to a deck. Master
suite has its own bath.
Laundry is on 2nd floor.
Lg, privacy fenced back
yard, rich wood floors, trim, cabinets, lots of trees. A little TLC
here & a little tweak there will go a long way. Sail on over today.
#3455013

NEW
MADISON-$1 24,900

Bring your posse
to help you cap-
‘|ture a deal on
this 4 bedroom
Colonial on 1/2
acre in Eques-
trian Village.
| Family room with

e - Ifireplace. Nice
floor plan. ThIS home has full basement, and concrete drive
to a 2 car attached garage. Above ground pool, deck, fenced

yard, amenities go on and on. #3454894
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st | 0961663 (4, Prudential

JENNIFER BARTONE | (440) 6456367 [ myiororect Properties

EGUAL HOUSING.
REALTOR

i H Ll — . Highly motivated seller! . .
fully maintained ! N Great Colonial with plenty new, this house is for
home. Great lo- ) £l of room. Four bedrooms | | you. Recently added
! cation in down- : - all newly carpeted and half bath, new appli

] painted. Plenty of room in .
}g\’\tlﬂe gls,l:tkaebrl;\llﬁ ¢ | ?hils colonial! mew carplet ances, carpet, fumace’
ler’ R gz | in living and dining rooms, roof and priced to sell!
area. Se ers ; ; also a fabulous third level Buckeye school sys-
would like it sold. - recreation room to enter- tem- just minutes from
Make an offer. - = | tain or transform into a I . Don't
MLS#3418678 master suite. Fabulous a Convemences' on't ¥
front porch to enjoy those warm Summer nights or cool Autumn evenings. let this one get away!
There is also access to the back of the home in the alley. MLS#3427648 MLS#3418702

$39,999 - Beauti- , : - $69,900-Just Reduced!| | 79 800 If you wantp

$85,000- Great

)’\ g / storage and plenty highly motivated! Remarkable 1800's
” . of space in this 4 colonial fully restored to the period. The &
X . 2l i kitchen has modern conveniences with 1
pedroom Victorian . . . i year old appliances. Bathroom has been
— X in Jefferson. Relax & - ] completely remodeled with a new shower
ki) L - inthe 2 personhot, 8§ - == = plerry and anti-bacterial flooring. Step through §
”/7 (S' /’//” y tub or enjoy watch- ‘& ‘ - time as you enter the hearth room with a | _
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
attached garage. If this isn’t enough, look at the finished
basement $133,200 Connie Emus.

Hybert.

CONNEAUT, 4562 Center Road, 3Br Ranch with a
large living room and a spacious kitchen that leads to
the dining room. Basement with a bil-co door to the
outside. The house sits on 1.21 acres $132,500 E. Jay

Listing Units Listing Volume

GARY PAPE
Sales Volume

- " B s ]
GENEVA, 167 West Liberty Street, -Two bedroom, 1 bath ranch house
on .15 acre lot in the heart of Geneva $30,000.

SAYOOK, 2500 oulas Road, -Nice location, quiet road. 3Br
2Ba beautiful home on a double lot of almost 1.5acres $145,500.

ASHTABULA, 853 West 50th Street, -Priced to sell. 4 Bedroom, 2
full baths, deck. Nice property for the price $23,000.

ASHTABULA TWP, 3148 Dicens Road, -3 bedroom (1 a walk
thru) & 1 bath ranch resting on a double lot of .62 acres $59,500

SOUTH ASHTABULA TWP, 3918 State Road, -3Br 1.5Ba Ranch style
on 3 parcels close to 3 acres and pole barn $179,900.

e .

CONNEAUT, 256 W. Main, -3Br 1.5Ba and fireplace in this home
with carpet on most floors that cover beautiful hardwood $39,900.

CONNEAUT, 880 Sandusky - Beautiful solid built brick bungalow
oozes charm and hospitality. The main floor boasts a large living
room, 3Br with built-ins $79,900.

CONNEAUT, 5468 Monroe Ctr Road - Don't miss this country
beauty on 3.25 acres. This home features 3 beds $119,900.

CONNEAUT, 3690 Middle Road - 3Br 2Ba ranch w/fireplace. Peace-
ful setting, well taken care of home on aprox. 5.1 acres. Large bright
kitchen with floor to ceiling bay window $96,000.

v ey - 2
AUSTINBURG, 2710 Mill Creek Road - 3Br 2Ba w/full basement.

9.6 Acre wooded area as well as open areas. Large rear deck over
looks yard and tree house$ 39,900.

R

CONNEAUT, 346 Buffalo Street - Formerly Super Mead Tire Service.
Well known in area. Just the building $59,900

CONNEAUT,
431 Sandusky
Street - This
three  story
colonial qual-
ifies for an
HGTV  Spe-
1 cial. From
attic to base-
ment, this 5
bedroom, 2
bath  house
has been lov-
ingly  been
overhauled

$74,900.

CONNEAUT, 181 Center Street - Move right into this spacious 2 bed-
room 1 bath bungalow featuring many updates $39,500.

. o T

CONNEAUT, 5 Basil Drive - Waterfront! 3Br 1Ba Ranch. Don’t miss
this one before it is gone $119,900.

CONNEAUT
674 Main Street, Separate drives, each unit
has 2 entrances/exits. 3br Unit has access to
the basement w/washer-dryer hookup
$54,500.

ASHTABULA TOWNSHIP
E. 26th Street, Nice building lot nestled into
26th street. Wooded with all necessities
$20,000.
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‘Search all available real estate listings through our websﬂe:

www.OldReserveRealty.com

FEATURED HOME

Old Reserve Realty Fe

On The Square 12—
1 Lawyers Row e Jefferson, OH 44047 ‘ == MLS.
Office: (440) 576-6985
Call Carol at (440) 576-9812 @

Carol Fulwiler Or E-Mail me at:cfulwiler@hot all com SRS

855,900

JEFFERSON Absolutely Ready For You To Move In. Very Nice 2-
Bedroom, 2-Bath Condo With Fireplace in Living Room. All Rooms
Spacious. $55,900. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

SHEFFIELD TWP FREE GAS' 70 Acres that is Truly a Wonderland
Filled With Trails and Woods. Interspersed With Fields and Meadows.
Pond, Scenic Meandering Creek, 16’x24” Pole Barn, CAUV- Surround
Yourself With Tranquility. $189,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

JIM CASE REALTY INC.
1 LAWYERS ROW
JEFFERSON, OH 44047
OFFICE 440-576-6985

Email: info@OIdReserveRealty.com
FEATURED HOME

Ol Reserbe Realtp g,%

On The Square
1 Layers Row e Jefferson, OH 44047 m- ‘MLS.
Office: (440) 576-6985
Call Tara at (440) 812-0508 @

Tara Dean Or E-Mail me at: taracrose@ hotmail .com

$169,900
TR

AUSTINBURG TWP. Well Kept 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath Home on 3.40 Acres. So Much
to Offer with Barn, Workshop, 3 Car Garage, Enclosed Gazebo and 2 Decks. Agent
Owned But Not List Agent. $169,900 Tara Dean (440) 812-0508

VACANT LAND

DORSET. Beautiful 5 Acre Lot. Build Your Dream Home. $16,900. Gwen
Skytta (440) 563-8820

AUSTINBURG TWP. Rare Find; 5+ Wooded Acres in an Area of Newer
Homes. Build Your New Home. $39,000. Tara Dean (440) 812-0508

CHERRY VALLEY. Lots Of Possibilities. Build or Use For Recreation; 5
Wooded Acres on a Country Road. $20,000. Tara Dean (440) 812-0508

ASHTABULA TWP. 0.58 City Acres. 3 Adjacent Building Lots. $12,000.
Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

ROME. Nice Wooded 7.55 Acre Lot On Country Road. Great Location.
$24.,900. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812.

DORSET. Large 4 Acre Lot With Numerous Outbuilding. Drive Leads
Back Into Property. $20,000 Tara Dean (440) 812-0508

ASHTABULA. City Lot With 340’ Frontage. 2.42 Acres. $7,500. Denny
Ruck (440) 812-5245

AUSTINBURG. Nice 2.30 Building Lot. Close To I-90 Within an Exclu-
sive Alltoment. $13,900 Denny Ruck (440) 812-5245

DENMARK TWP. Hunters Dream! 81 Acres with 72 Acres Wooded, 3
Ponds and a Pole Barn. $160,000. Denny Ruck (440) 812-5245
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ON THE SQUARE

Search all available real estate listings through our website:
www.OldReserveRealty.com

JIM CASE REALTY INC.

1 LAWYERS ROW, JEFFERSON, OH 44047
OFFICE 440-576-6985

Email: info@OIdReserveRealty.com

‘_-._u- i

ASHTABULA TWP. Great Home with 3 Bedrooms.
Large Bed Up Could Be Office and Bedroom. Full
Basement With Walkout. Back Yard is Fenced in.

SAYBROOK. 53.95 Acres of Rolling Land, Awe-
some 2560 Sq. Ft. Colonial With Huge Rooms in
Great Condition, 8 Outbuildings, Including Bank
Barn; Stocked Pond, So Much More. $239,900.
Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

CONNEAUT. Nice Remodeled 2 bedroom Home
With Newer Furnace, Hot Water Tank, Wiring and
Heat Ducts. Finished Garage, Deck and Much
More. $54,900. Denny Ruck (440) 812-5245

JEFFERSON VLG. 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Cape Cad,
Absolutely Adorable and Well Maintained. 1-
Acre Lot. Tons of Storage and Basement.

ASHTABULA. Great Starter Home or Investment
With 2 Extra Lots. 3 Bedrooms, Newer Windows,
Furnace and Water Heater. $24,900 Denny Ruck
(440) 812-5245.

$69,900. Gwen Skytta (440) 563-8820

SHEFFIELD TWP. Enjoy Country Living in this 4
Bedroom Ranch Setting on 3.34 Acres. Open
Kitchen and Dining Room. 2 Barns and Horse Pas-
ture. $104,200. Gwen Skytta (440) 563-8820

SAYBROOK TWP. Colonial setting on 53 Acres W/
Several Outbuildings, Bank Barn and 6-Car Garage!!
Truly Unique With Endless Possibilities. FREE GAS.
$187,500. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812.

.~ HaPpPY
" THaNKSGIVING

FIOM QLD EServe
[ealTy

$119,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9312

JEFFERSON VLG. Meticulous 3 or 4 BR, 2 BA, 2 Story.
Barn/Garage, 2 Sunrooms, Gazebo. This Home Truly
Makes You Feel Like The Sun is Shining on a Cloudy
Day. Spacious Rooms, Beautifully Kept w/Park-Like
Yard. $135,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

ASHTABULA TWP. Charming Home. Main Floor
Features Sizable Living and Dining Room With
Hardwood Floors. 2 Bedrooms, Third Bedroom Up
is Unfinished. Full Basement With Loads of Room.
Newer Roof -Fall 2009. Close To Shopping and
Amenities. $71,900. Gwen Skytta (440) 563-8820

JEFFERSON VLG COIonlaI W/4 or5 Bedrooms on
a Gorgeous Setting with Barn and Outbuildings.
Home Needs Work But Has The Potential To Be a
Dollhouse Inside and Out. Almost 2 Acres.
$59,900. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

JEFFERSON 5 BR 2BA Home w/Large Fronl Porch,
Garden Walk, 1-Car Attached & 4-Car Detached
Garages. Beautiful Older Home With Conveniences
of Newer One. Home Has Character From The Wood-
work to the Cozy Breakfast Nook. Come See For
Yourself. $120,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

PIERPONT. 73 Acre Paradise Complete W/2
Homes, Stocked Lake W/lsland, Indoor Riding
Arena, Numerous Large Buildings. You Can Cer-
tainly LiveYour Dream-It's All Here!! $315,000
Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

ASHTABULA. Fabulous Home on Treed Lot and
Close To Lake Erie. 4 Bedrooms, 1.5 Baths, Hard-
wood Floors and Loads of Beautiful Oak Cabinets.
Must See!! $110,000 Tara Dean (440) 812-0508

ASHTABULA. Ashtabula Harbor 2 Bedroom Home.
Finished Attic Could Be Third Bedroom. Full Base-
ment and Large Back Yard. Close to Lake Erie.
$47,900. Gary Heaven (440) 477-7778

ASHTABULA TWP. Unique Brick Home on 3 Lols
This 3 Bedroom Cape Cod is a Doll House With
Character Galore; Gorgeous Woodland Yard, Cot-
tage-Style Windows, Stone Fireplace, Awesome

JEFFERSON. Adorable 2-3 Bedroom Cape Cod
setting on 1.58 Acres, Close To Town and Ready
To Move In. Newer Vinyl Siding, Windows and
Roof. 2+ Car Garage W/ Electric. $49,999. Sean

MORGAN TWP. Nice 0Ider Farmhouse With
Garage, Barn and Outbuildings on Approx. 10
Acres. Needs some Care. Great Location with Nice
Grand River Frontage. $120,000. Carol Fulwiler
(440) 576-9812

ASHTABULA Nice Vu:torlan Wllh Fireplace in lemg
Room. Modern Kitchen with Dishwasher, Stove,
Fridge and Microwave. New Carpeting. 2 Car

JEFFERSON Rare F|nd Flrsl Floor Condo 2 Bed
rooms, 2 Full Baths, Gas Fireplace in Living Room,
Dining Room. Central Air. Lots of Storage. Very

Corner Cupboards and More. $89,000

SAYBROOK. 4BR, 2 BA ranch on a Double Corner Lot.
Living Room w/Fireplace, Family Room Surrounded
By Windows Looking Out To Fenced Yard w/Inground
Pool. Updated & Handicap Accessible. Low Main-
tenance Exterior. Lots To Offer! Priced Way Under
Tax Value. $139,900 Tara Dean (440) 812-0508.

Kennedy (440) 415-4090

ASHTABULA Nn:e 3BR 1BA Home on a Dead End
Street. Full Basement. List Agent is Related to
Seller. Motivated Seller! $32,000. Sean Kennedy
(440) 415-4090.

JEFFERSON VLG. g
Get The Best of fEEs=——

Both  Worlds!!
Building & Restau-
rant Business

Ready to go With
Years of a Great
Reputation Already Il
in Place. So Much
Potential.  Don’t
Miss Owning a Part of the Retreshmg Dowmown
Downhome Atmosphere-Right in the Middle of Town!
$157,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

Garage. $59,900. Gary Heaven (440) 477-7778

ASHTABULA TWP 7 Bulldmgs Plus Tons of Open
Parking!! 2.88 Acres W/855° Frontage. Use As
Is, Renovate, or Use Land For New Building Site.
$1,198,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812

Nice. $80,000. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812.

JEFFERSON ATruIy Fun IceCream Busmess That
You Can Step Into and Enjoy. Many Other Food
Items. $87,900. Carol Fulwiler (440) 576-9812
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PRISCILLA
MIKOLSKY

$74,900
GENEVA

This Charming Colo-
nial is located in the
heart of Geneva. This
# home features 3 bdrm
and 2 full bath! 2 car
) detached garage (with
new garage doors). 1st
Floor Laundry Room.
Large Eat in Kitchen w/aII appliances. New Roof in 2012 New HWT 2011. This is a
Must See and is priced to sell. #3449454 Sue Smith 440-413-1359

$49,900
GENEVA

ACTIVE
LIFESTYLE? This
home works for
& you....Nothing to
do but move-in *
Open floor plan *
New flooring *
New kitchen cup-
boards New
~ paint throughout
* New HWT *
.' Front porch and
I Rear deck *
Lovely neighborhood * Prime location * MOTIVATED SELLER”#3434807 Linda
Zappitelli 216-650-6162

Your Professional Real Estate Gompany..

CALL 440-128-1818 OR 440-998-2980

PAMELA
WILLIAMS

WENDY
GERLICA

If your rent or house payment is $300 - $500,
check out these houses up to $80K

This home has
had many recent
improvements
including, Fur-
nace, HWT,
Basement water-
proofing  and
new sewer line,
and some glass
block windows.
It needs new

< plumbing and a
bathroom remodel and new shmgles It features a very Iarge yard for the kids to
play. #3392449 Carolyn Ensell 440-645-7616.

SHAWN
JUSSILA

CHERITH
GUEST

ZAPPITELLI

MARY
PAWLAK

LORETTA
SIMMONS

If your rent or house payment is $500 - $850,
check out these houses up to $80K - $110K

$79,900
GENEVA

1 This Brick Cape Cod
features 3 bdrm 2 full
bath and sits right
across the street from
the beautiful Lake
Erie! This house sits
onadouble corner lot
with tons of parking
space! All Appliances
stay. Home Warranty

- Included! (The home

Z =4 is currently set up as

a duplex (upper and lower) but could be converted back nto a one family if wanted
or needed.) #3449805 Sue Smith 440-413-1359

$89,000
JEFFERSON

Charming 2 bdrm
Brick Ranch Full
4 Bsmt with bedroom
& area and one half
bath. Lovely front
porch-dining room-
cozy living room
with gas fireplace-
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
Call Priscilla Mikolsky 440-478-5456

4 bedrooms, 1 1/2

| baths, central air,
foyer, large eat-in-
kitchen, full base-
ment with
o workshop area and
— possible 5th bed-
room. 2 car attached garage, attached carport for 1 car, circle driveway with extra
gravel parking space, 10.35 acres of land, all mineral rights stay, landscaped,
home warranty. #3440614 Call Carolyn Ensell 440-645-7616

$179,000
AUSTINBURG

California A Frame.
What a Beauty in an ex-

$119,900
ASHTABULA

Solid built all Brick 3
bdrm Ranch located
in Bunker Hill area!
Home is cozy &
charming & offers a
nice sized Living
g Room wi/brick fire-
place & larger sized
Kitchen! Great
home, nice yard, the
type of home you
must see to appreci-
ate what it has to offer. #3442499 Sue Smith 440-413-1359

$149,900
GENEVA

Enjoy the peace &
quiet of the coun-
try living with all
the convenience of
suburbs.  This
home is 8 minutes
| from 1-90 and is
40 min drive to ei-
i ther Cleveland or
Erie PA. The deck
is  overlooking
your 2.5 acres of
Iand & view of the Woods and shaded by a massive weeping willow tree.
#3449894 Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281

$229,900
\ ASHTABULA
™ Well Built Ranch on 2
Beautifully ~ Land-
scaped acres
w/fenced backyard.

Over 4400 sq ft this 3

bd 2.5 bath home of-
fers Cherry floors in Family room, main Foyer & Hallway. Cherry cabinets & van-
ities in Kitchen, Breakfast Nook, Laundry & Baths. Corian Counters in Kitchen &
Ceramic tile floors. #3417570 Gall Robin Swearingen 440-361-1645.

clusive location! 3 bed-
rooms (possible 4).
The perfect house for
_ entertaining  with a

: 29x27 Great room with
walls of windows and a fireplace. Heated Sun Room. The family room has a fan-
tastic view of the 2nd story A framed windows and it features a private sitting pit
with a cozy wood burning fireplace. Dining room is opened to the large kitchen
The master bedroom is on the first floor and has sliding glass doors to private
second patio. All this sits on .53 acres with a 3 car garage. This is truly a one of a
kind. Loretta Simmons 440-344-5073

$229,900

$259,900
GENEVA

True log home!! 3-4
& Bdrm/ w/ beam-style
-~ construction &
. vaulted ceilings.
~ Stunning open floor

- plan with loft areas &
hallway overlooking 1st fl. Two bdrms up — 1 down. Skylights galore, Fireplaces,
updated Kitchen, comfy lodge-type ambience. Finished lower level with bar area
& walk-out. Private yet close to 190. Serene & lush. Gorgeous property. #3414434
Robin Tilburg 440-823-0277

ANDOVER

§ Location, location, lo-

4 2.5 bth Ranch house
with 42' x 63' out-
| building on just over
| 5 acres. It is minutes

N N away to Route 11,
Andover, and there is easy access to Chardon, Niles, and Ashtabula. Full walkout
basement. The outbuilding has its own 200 amp. service. Large eat-in kitchen &
1st floor laundry. There is a creek running through the property which is what
first attracted the owners to buy and later build here. #3420723 Kara Calhoon
440-812-0725

hat’ hat we d
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BUYING OR SELLING! CALL-Mike-440-667-7046
<& TECHN‘OA’LgGO: F:E;PERIENCE or Jan 440-567-5866 owa rd
% AvAalLABILITY 24/7 THE WARREN TEAM a n n a .
< MONEY BACK GUARANTEE 2757 Hubbard Rd., Madison

Let the Warren Team

« g o e Ul michaelwarren.howardhanna.com [E
nowledge wor or 7 REALTOR

i FoG
PPaRTUNTY

> CTRENT TROOMS £ 2 i MOVE INREADY 3BEDROOMS & 2BATHS NEWLY REMODELED RANCH!
PEACE, PRIVACY, & SERENTY 4BEDROOMS & 3BATHS ) . ; . pu— GENEVA ONTHE LAKE - Open Floor Plan Ranch/Kit w/Oak Cabinets & Appliances/Master Ste | - | GENEVA - 5 Wooded Acres/Vaulted GreatRm wiLoft & WoodStove/Formal DinRm/Eat in Kit/Up-
HARPERSFIELD UPDATED COLONIAL IBEDROOMS & 2.5 BATHS w/Walk-in closet & Bath/Shed/Workshop/Deck/Full Privacy Fence/A Weckend Getaway $84900 dated Baths wJacurziCity WaterMany Updates List Price. SL34900
Split Level on 10 Acres/2000 Addition - 1st Flr Master Ste, Country Kit GENEVA

wiskylight/Trex Deck/1st Flr Utility w/walkin Pantry & Desk/FamRm Liv Rm/Large Eat-in Kitchen/FamRm w/Gas FP/32x10 Screened in
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
kitchens, one up. #3450301 Linda
Dube 1-877- 467-2100

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

COLEBROOK $83,000
1998 Manufactured home on
1.25 acres, 3BR, 2full BAs, 3
car att heated garage, deck, out-
bldg, very nice. #3349913 Judy
Ronyak 1-877- 986-1110

ASHTABULA $96,400
Updated with newer Porch &
Patio, no work here, beautiful.
Move in & enjoy 4BR, 2BA

Colonial det 2 car gar. #3442187

Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $79,900
2BR, 1.5BA Condo, end unit
w/1 car att gar.Gorgeous Hdwd
flrs in natural oak kit. Close to
Lake Erie #3402125 Cyndi
Humar 1-877- 457-2100

ASHTABULA $112,000
Modern Ranch on .258 acre lot
blt in 2004 Open flr plan, high

ceilings, oak cabinetry, 3BRs,2BAs,

sliders off dining area to rear
deck #3393027 Darla Zawacki

1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $79,900
3 or 4 BR, 2BA 2 story with fin-
ished walk up attic, updated
kitchen, formal dining rm, 2nd
floor sun rm, high eff furnace &
C/A. #3427451 Rick Furmage
Team 1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $79,900
Owner financing available on
this charming 3BR Col, featur-
ing nat’l oak woodwork, French
doors, updated bathrm & 2 car
gar. #3445666 Jeffrey
Cunningham 1-877- 467-2100

a mouse an

CONNEAUT $82,500
4BR, 2BA Priced to Sell Cape
Cod on a rolling nearly 3/4 acre
lot with fruit trees, New carpet
(7/13), 1st floor Bdrms & bath.
#3428584 Rick Furmage Team
1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $84,500
3BR Col 1/4 mile from Lake
Erie on nice lot. 1st flr laundry,
built in cabinetry, newer carpet,
roof, windows & high eff fur-
nace w/C/A. #3444008 Darla
Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100

CONNEAUT $119,900
Meticulously kept Ranch 3BR, 1
full BA, 1 half BA, 1,462 SF,
.94 Acres, newer updated roof,
appls, insulation, A/C &
Furnace. #3448612 Michael
Kaim Team 1-866-456-2100

CONNEAUT $154,000
Spacious 5BR, 2BA, XL rooms,
family & living rms w/FP, (2)
1st floor Bdrms & full bath, 2
story barn & (2) 1.5 car gar.
#3419076 Rick Furmage Team
1-877- 467-2100

GENEVA $79,900
Impeccable 2/3BR Ranch on
nicely landscaped lot! Deck! Det
2 car gar! All appls incl W & D!
Newer windows, doors, roof,
Great Buy! #3440826 Norma
Scott 1-877- 457-2100

GENEVA $109,900
The River Front Gem is ready
for a new owner. Lovingly
maintained w/many updates, FP,
full bsmt & 2 car gar. #3445485
Debbie Powell 1-877- 467-2100

GENEVA $129,900
1600 SF of living space in this
4BR, 2BA Split level on 1.7 par-
tially wooded acres, deck over-
looks back yard, 2 car att gar.
#3441039 Rick Furmage Team
1-877- 467-2100

b I'."._ML._

GENEVA $174,900
Gentleman’s farm blt in 1874,
home has been tastefully updat-
ed, full wall masonry FP, modern
kit. on 7.53 acs w/add’l land
available. #3373384 Don Welsh

1-877- 457-2100

JEFFERSON $85,000
Victorian inspired 4BR, 1BA
home in the heart of Jefferson.
Lots of room & natural wood-
work in this home.Walk up attic.
#3446956 Jennifer Bartone
1-877- 467-2100

JEFFERSON $89,900
Solid Ranch on 1 acre, LR
w/picture window, quaint E/I
kit, 3 car att gar w/sep furnace
& 2 car det gar & 2 nice storage
sheds. #3429843 Bruce
Schlosser 1-877- 467-2100

‘. T e
KINGSVILLE $99,700
This one is the one you were
looking for. Many updates
since 2001, 3BR, 2BA Ranch,

treed 2+ acres & location to 190

for easy of travel. #3450201 MJ
McLaughlin 1-877- 467-2100

KINGSVILLE $174,500
3/4BR, 3BA Col on 5 acres, for-
mal LR, DR, Family rm w/fp.
Partially fin bsmt w/rec rm, patio, 2
car att gar. Beautiful! #3412671
Cyndi Humar 1-877-457-2100

"EY N

KINGSVILLE $189,900
Split Level on 4.4 acres - spa-
cious master suite, XL deck
w/hot tub & pool, partially fin
bsmt, pellet stove, 30X40 pole
barn. #3440407 Rick Furmage

Team 1-877- 467-2100

ROME $107,900
Spacious 3BR Ranch on 5
secluded acres, eat in kit, Din rm,
Liv rm, covered deck. 1st flr
laundry, 1 car det gar. #3349391
Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110

ROME $299,900
6/7BR, 3.5BA Col Dream Home
on 5+acres. Maple cabs, oak
trim, full fin bsmt, Radiant heat,
2 ar gar, creek.#3408764 Robin
Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110

SAYBROOK $89,900
If you are in need of a 4 or 5BR
home, you may find what you
are looking for, Fam rm
w/Wbfp, Fenced yard, att gar,
concrete drive. #3451188 Rick
Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100

SAYBROOK $147,500
Beautiful 3BR, 2.5BA Colonial,
1st flr laundry, wood burning
fireplace in Family rm, large
corner lot & easy I-90 access.
#3448691 Rick Furmage Team
1-877- 467-2100

VISIT - PRUDENTIALSELECTOHIO.COM

TO VIEW THESE AND THOUSANDS OF OTHER PROPERTIES.
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PRUDENTIAL REAL ESTATE
CLAIMS THE TRIPLE CROWN

SOLD

L
Prudential

S5elect

Properties

Prudential Real Estate Ranks “Highest Overall Satisfaction for First-Time and Repeat Home

M‘.ﬂ h ] I a M H I SOT Buyers and First-Time Home Sellers among National Full Service Real Estate Firms.'
m Mz m 1 Prudertal Real Estate fecened the fighest umencal score among Tl sarios real estate for festime and fEpeal home Buyers and frst-ime home seflers i the proprstary
Jl‘ P . ;J 3 Home BuyerSelker .. 2 " #val sures opirons of ndikdusts » t and soid @ hame in the past

Propristary study resulis

COMMERCIAL AND VACANT LAND

ASHTABULA $36,600 Great corner bldg lot w/all utilities. Lake access & nextto Park. #3410307 David Fortney 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $22,000 Commercially zoned 2 Unit w/separate lot, it’s current a duplex. #3379077 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $32,500 Economical vinyl sided 2BR Ranch in convenient location. #3444532 Darla Zawacki 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $39,900 Harbor 2BR with att gar, Central air, new roof & furnace 2011. #3353306 Chriss Gerhardt 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $39,900 4BR- Brick Cape Cod, some updates still needed. Fenced backyard. #3436028 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $57,500 2BR Squeaky clean Ranch w/updates. 1.5 car gar, double lot. #3411946 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
ASHTABULA $71,000 Duplex both units are rented. Seller will consider all offers. #3395324 Jennifer Bartone 1-877-467-2100
AUSTINBURG $29,900 Four acres not far from Grand River, Wooded lot. #3406186 Kathleen McMillan 1-877- 467-2100
CONNEAUT $39,900 2BR features wd flrs, FP, oak kit, deck & storage shed. . #3432056 Rick Furmage Team 1-877- 467-2100
CONNEAUT $135,000 Gorgeous manufactured 3BR, 2BA Ranch on 3+acres. 2 car gar, pole bam #3413458 Cyndi Humar 1-877- 457-2100
GENEVA $35,500 Fabulous opportunity to build your dream home! Perfect location. #3328274 Linda Dube 1-877- 467-2100
HAMBDEN 854,900 Beautiful 2+ acre wooded property to build your dream home #3324405 Tina Frabotta 1-877- 986-1110 ) - :

) ) ) drive and enjoy using technology to help people, I want to
JEFFERSON $225,000 10 Acre farm with 2 homes. More land available. #3451159 Cyndi Humar 1-877- 457-2100 talk to you about a career in residential real estate sales.
MADISON $69,900 3 Buildable Country Lots being sold together- 1 acre Pond #3424320 Robin Gallagher 1-877- 986-1110 Call Bruce Schlosser, Ashtabula & Madison 440-645-6852

re 2013 Your expenences m

5% nwer com

If you have above average people skills, an entrepreneurial

ROME $49,900 6 acres, front half cleared, well is dug & aeration type septic system. #3426051 Michael Bolden 1-877- 986-1110 For a private consultation.
NICELY UPDATED! || TASTEFULLY UPDATED! WHEN QUALITY COUNTS! ||

ASHTABULA $120,000 ASHTABULA $128,500 ASHTABULA $189,900
Nicely updated home- kit has granite counters & stainless steel All Brick, Buckeye Schools, 2 car garage, partially fin full Sprawling & spacious 4 bdrm, 4 bath Ranch style home set
appls, ceramic tile flr, bdrm & bath on first flr, 2 bdrms & bsmt. 3 bdrms with a 9x15 nursery or media room attached; all || on 4.4 acres of private wooded beauty.. The 2600 sq ft single
updated full bath on second. Convenient flr plan, living rm tastefully updated elegance & design. All newer windows, cus- story offers a 20x16 liv mm, 15x14 formal din mm, open kit

overlooks private rear yard & access to lovely deck & above
ground pool. st flr laundry, pull- down stair to access attic &
bonus rm over garage. Nice landscaping, Bunker Hill location.

complete w/appliances, 14x13 family rm that boasts wd ceil-
ings & a fireplace, 1st flr laundry, office/game tm + a rec tm
in bsmt w/kitchenette. High efficiency furnace & central air, 2

tom kitchen cabinets & more essentials to create a comfortable
home to live & raise a family. A beautiful home in move-in

#3449944 Chriss Gerhardt 1-877-467-2100 condition. #3445514 David Fortney 1-877-467-2100 car att gar.#3453853 Rick Furmage Team 1-877-467-2100
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844 SPRING ST. (N1), CONNEAUT
This Conneaut 2 bedroom townhome features
asingle car garage. 14'x24’ kitchen/dinette with
plenty of room for a dining table, kitchen with an
island, refrigerator, range, and dishwasher. Also,
an entry closet, half bath and a washer/dryer
closet. The beautiful and spacious living room
16'x17’ feature a gas fireplace, ceiling fan and
cathedral ceiling. The full bath features a tub
and shower with 2 seats. The 5" x 16" and 4’ x
16’ FR and BK porch respectively are perfect for
those nice summer breeze evenings. All for the
REDUCED price of $79,900

Tucker Select Properties

VELLN Gary Pape
annas

Realtor

aaaaaaa

ASHTABULA 100% MONEY BACK
GUARANTEE! Move in ready! Updated
throughout. This BR home has a new fur-
nace & water heater replaced within the last
5 yrs. Master bedroom/bath on main level,
and 3 bedrooms upstairs. Home is larger
than it looks .Large updated kitchen. Move
in ready, priced to sell! $68,000

The ONLY sign
that matters!

SOLD

ASHTABULA 100% MONEY BACK
GUARANTEE! Move in ready! Updated
throughout. This BR home has a new fur-
nace & water heater replaced within the
last 5 yrs. Master bedroom/bath on main
level, and 3 bedrooms upstairs. Home is
larger than it looks .Large updated kitchen.
Move in ready, priced to sell! $68,000

CONNEAUT INVESTMENT! this
home has been rented to the same
tenant for 15 yrs. Take over this home
or maintain present tenant for the In-
vestmet. Yours for $33,500

CONNEAUT this 3 bedroom home
is close to downtown. 1st floor fea-
tures a LR, DR, kitchen, Master bed-
room with full bath and first floor
laundry in 2006. Updated electric 92',
and furnace in 2008. Yours for
$42,500

$59,900
HANDYMAN SPECIALS
$32,500

CONNEAUT This 3 BR home is a per-

fect starter home or for someone down
sizing. Extra lot on Mill St.ajoins this
home and is negotiable with full price
offer. Back deck and well landscaped,
Priced at $47,000

CONNEAUT  Country living on
paved road and South of Conneaut.
1.5 acres. Extra wide conc driveway.
Two car attached garage as well as
24'x32’ detached garage. Large en-
closed “all season” room .Perfect for
the starter home. Priced at $99,900

—_ CONNEAUT Check out this 3 BR home on 7.95 acres,

scenic view, Lg kitchen and dining room. Large living room
with wood burner. Main and Master bath. New carpet,
range and refrigerator 9/13. Full base., detached garage.
All for $159,000

= e T
CONNEAUT Country 3.25 acres. 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, living
room. Kitchen featuring oak cabinetry, stove and refrigerator.
12x24 family room (bedroom) Main bath off the hallway, and the
half bath between the 2 bedrooms. And a 24x32 out building with
a 24x16 workshop, 16x24 balcony, and a 32x24 garage. Come
take a look. $119,900

$115,000

$115,000

$69,900

CONNEAUT COMMERCIAL TWO MULTI-FAMILY UNITS EA.

$47,900

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES

283 Buffalo §750,000

2733 NRE(Ash.) $350,000

E.MainRt.20252ac.  $124,500

Kingsboro (lot double) $39,500

Amboy Road (School) $95,000

227 Broad St. $49,000

Kingsboro (double lot) $39,500

70 East Main Geneva $75,000

E. 26th St. (VL) .85ac.  $20,000

346 Buffalo St. $59,000

Corner Rt. 7 and

Gateway Ave. 7+ ac. $1,300,000

Under Ridge &

Rt. 7 (VL) 7.8 ac. $460,000
3 - one bedroom apartments

it’s
junslie

Just as you wouldn’t safari without a guide, the key to a successful real
estate transaction is your real estate professional. Their knowledge and

expertise is essential in guiding you through the process. they can help you :
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